Bremond Lady Tiger Softball Schedule

Date
Feb-12
Feb. 14-16
Feb. 21-23
Feb-26
Feb. 28-Mar. 2
Mar-5
Mar-8
Mar-11
Mar-12
Mar-19
Mar-22
Mar-26
Mar-29
Apr-2
Apr. 5
Apr. 9
Apr. 12
Apr. 16

District Games
*Senior Night

Head Coach:
Asst. Coach
Girls Coordinator
Athletic Director

2019

Opponent
Dawson

Somerville Tournament

Burton Tournament
Granger

Franklin Tournament

Holland
Thorndale
Rosebud-Lott
Bartlett
Milano
Thrall
Granger
Holland
Thorndale
Rosebud-Lott
Bartlett®
Milano
Thrall

Charlotte Revill
Sarah Luce
Sarah Luce

Jeff Kasowski

Time
5:00
TBA
TBA
6:00
TBA
6:00
6:00

11:00 AM
1:00 PM
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

6:00
6:00
6:00
4:00
6:00

Place
Dawson
Somerville
Burton
Home
The Ranch
Holland
Home
Home
Bartlett
Home
Home
Granger
Home
Thorndale
Rosebud-Lott
Home
Milano
Thrall



